Sherwood Restaurant

Breakfast: Closed

Continental Breakfast Packs are available
for purchase at Reception

Dinner: Monday - Friday 5:00pm - 8:00pm,
except public holiday

Room service ($5 surcharge) Or Take Away

LOCATED ACROSS FROM RECEPTION
PLEASE DIAL 407 TO MAKE A BOOKING

MAINS $12 each

Beer Battered Fish and Chips
6x Chicken Nuggets with Chips

Beef Bolognaise with Spaghetti (Parmesan
Cheese)

DESSERTS

Chocolate Lava with Ice Cream $12

Orange and Almond Cake (gf) with Ice
Cream $14

Sticky Date Pudding with Ice Cream $14

Ice Cream (Strawberry, Chocolate,
Vanilla) $9/ 2 scoops

BEVERAGES

Milk Shakes
Chocolate/ Strawberry/ Caramel
/ Vanilla

Glass

$10.00

Variety of Soft Drinks/Juice Availak $4.50

Sparkling Wine
Trentham Estate Piccolo 200ml
3 Vineyards Brut

White Wine

Trentham Estate Family Moscato
Mcphersons Bella’s Pinot Grigio
Satellite Sauvignon Blanc

Bare Winemakers Chardonnay

Rose
Mcphersons Lucie’s Promise Rose

Red Wine

Elephant in the Room Merlot
Little Giant Barossa Shiraz
Hare & Tortoise Pinot Noir
Villa Fresco Sangiovese

Beers and Ciders

Victoria Bitter

Crown Lager

Corona

Bentspoke Barley Griffen Pale Ale

Apline Cider Pink Lady Dry or Sweet

Variety of Spirits Available

$14.00

Bottle

$12.00
$32.00

$28.00
$32.00
$34.00
$35.00

$29.00

$29.00
$30.00
$33.00
$36.00

$8.00

$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$10.00




Sherwood Regtaurant

Soup of the Day with Bread Roll $12

Garlic Bread —2pc $5/4pc $8

Cheesy garlic bread — 2pc $6 / 4pc $9

Arancini Balls (vegetarian) with Aioli $12

6pc Deep Fried Prawn Dumpling with

Sweet Chilli Sauce or Soy Sauce $12

Salt & Pepper squid with sweet chilli sauce $15

Special of the day - Please Check the Blackboard or
ask Wait Staff

250 g Rump Minute Steak with Chips & Gravy $28

300 g Grain Fed Sirloin with Mash, Broccoli and Red
Wine Jus $38

Salmon Fillet with Mash, Broccoli and Aioli $36

Seafood Basket — 3 Flathead, 2 Prawn Tempura, 1
Crab Claw, 4 Squid with Chips & Salad  $28

Homemade Beef Bolognaise with Spaghetti, Garlic
Bread and Parmesan Cheese $25

Wagyu Beef Burger with Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon,
Cheese, Tomato Relish & Aioli with Chips $28

Chicken Parma with Chips & Salad  $26
(add double smoked ham for $1 extra)

Classic Chicken Schnitzel with Gravy, served with
Chips & Salad $23

Vegetarian Spaghetti with broccoli, Spanish onion,
roasted pumpkin, mushroom, artichoke, diced
tomato and capsicum in extra virgin olive oil,
topped with parmesan  $29

Garden Salad $9
Mashed potato with Gravy $9
Beer Battered Chips with Aioli and Tomato sauce $9

Broccoli with Toasted Almonds $9

SHERWOOD PIZZA

Forrest Lovers $26
Double smoked Ham, Chorizo, Pepperoni, Chicken,

Spanish Onion, Cheese drizzled with Smoky BBQ sauce
Tandoori Chicken and Avocado $24

Tandoori chicken, Capsicum, Spanish onion, Avocado,
Walnuts and Cheese drizzled with Yoghurt

Sherwood Supreme $24

Chorizo, Pepperoni, Capsicum, Mushroom and Olives
topped with Cheese

Vegetarian Pizza $26

Broccoli, Spanish onion, tomato, roasted pumpkin,
fetta, mushrooms, artichoke, capsicum, olives and
cheese drizzled with peri-peri mayo

Pepperoni $22

Pepperoni, Chilli Flakes and Cheese

Hawaiian $20

Double Smoked Ham, Pineapple topped with Cheese
Margherita $20

Tomato, Basil and Cheese

Gluten Free meals available on request
Please inform wait staff of any allergies as

our food may contain nuts, dairy and
gluten




