# Sherwood Restaurant

#### **Breakfast: Closed**

Continental Breakfast Packs are available for purchase at Reception

Dinner: Monday – Friday 5:00pm - 8:00pm, except public holiday

Room service (\$5 surcharge) Or Take Away

#### LOCATED ACROSS FROM RECEPTION PLEASE DIAL <u>407</u> TO MAKE A BOOKING

### KIDS MENU

(Children Only)

and the second second

#### MAINS \$12 each

Beer Battered Fish and Chips

6x Chicken Nuggets with Chips

Beef Bolognaise with Spaghetti (Parmesan Cheese)

### DESSERTS

Chocolate Lava with Ice Cream \$12

Orange and Almond Cake (gf) with Ice Cream \$14

Sticky Date Pudding with Ice Cream \$14

Ice Cream (Strawberry, Chocolate,Vanilla)\$9/ 2 scoops

### BEVERAGES

	Glass	Bottle
Milk Shakes Chocolate/ Strawberry/ Caramel / Vanilla	\$10.00	
Variety of Soft Drinks/Juice Availak	\$4.50	
Sparkling Wine Trentham Estate Piccolo 200ml 3 Vineyards Brut		\$12.00 \$32.00
White Wine Trentham Estate Family Moscato Mcphersons Bella's Pinot Grigio Satellite Sauvignon Blanc Bare Winemakers Chardonnay		\$28.00 \$32.00 \$34.00 \$35.00
<b>Rose</b> Mcphersons Lucie's Promise Rose		\$29.00
<b>Red Wine</b> Elephant in the Room Merlot Little Giant Barossa Shiraz Hare & Tortoise Pinot Noir Villa Fresco Sangiovese		\$29.00 \$30.00 \$33.00 \$36.00
Beers and Ciders Victoria Bitter Crown Lager Corona Bentspoke Barley Griffen Pale Ale Apline Cider Pink Lady Dry or Sweet		\$8.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$12.00 \$10.00
Variety of Spirits Available	\$14.00	

## Sherwood Restaurant

### ENTREE

Soup of the Day with Bread Roll **\$12** Garlic Bread – 2pc **\$5** / 4pc **\$8** Cheesy garlic bread – 2pc **\$6** / 4pc **\$9** Arancini Balls (vegetarian) with Aioli **\$12** 6pc Deep Fried Prawn Dumpling with Sweet Chilli Sauce or Soy Sauce **\$12** Salt & Pepper squid with sweet chilli sauce **\$15** 

### MAINS

**Special of the day** - Please Check the Blackboard or ask Wait Staff

250 g Rump Minute Steak with Chips & Gravy \$28

**300 g Grain Fed Sirloin** with Mash, Broccoli and Red Wine Jus \$38

Salmon Fillet with Mash, Broccoli and Aioli \$36

Seafood Basket – 3 Flathead, 2 Prawn Tempura, 1 Crab Claw, 4 Squid with Chips & Salad \$28

Homemade Beef Bolognaise with Spaghetti, Garlic Bread and Parmesan Cheese \$25

Wagyu Beef Burger with Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon, Cheese, Tomato Relish & Aioli with Chips \$28

Chicken Parma with Chips & Salad\$26(add double smoked ham for \$1 extra)

Classic Chicken Schnitzel with Gravy, served with Chips & Salad \$23

**Vegetarian Spaghetti** with broccoli, Spanish onion, roasted pumpkin, mushroom, artichoke, diced tomato and capsicum in extra virgin olive oil, topped with parmesan \$29

## SIDES

Garden Salad \$9 Mashed potato with Gravy \$9 Beer Battered Chips with Aioli and Tomato sauce \$9 Broccoli with Toasted Almonds \$9

### SHERWOOD PIZZA

Forrest Lovers \$26 Double smoked Ham, Chorizo, Pepperoni, Chicken, Spanish Onion, Cheese drizzled with Smoky BBQ sauce

#### Tandoori Chicken and Avocado \$24

Tandoori chicken, Capsicum, Spanish onion, Avocado, Walnuts and Cheese drizzled with Yoghurt

#### Sherwood Supreme \$24

Chorizo, Pepperoni, Capsicum, Mushroom and Olives topped with Cheese

#### Vegetarian Pizza \$26

Broccoli, Spanish onion, tomato, roasted pumpkin, fetta, mushrooms, artichoke, capsicum, olives and cheese drizzled with peri-peri mayo

Pepperoni \$22

Pepperoni, Chilli Flakes and Cheese

Hawaiian \$20

Double Smoked Ham, Pineapple topped with Cheese

Margherita \$20

Tomato, Basil and Cheese

- Gluten Free meals available on request
- Please inform wait staff of any allergies as our food may contain nuts, dairy and gluten